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Log Saw with PTO drive

Drive via

Saw blade speed max.
PTO speed max.
Tractor power

Carbide saw blade -@
Bore-@

Number of teeth
Cutting capacity-@ (min.-max.)
Loading max.
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Packaging (L x W x H)
Weight (net / gross)

PTO

1540 rpm
540 rpm
<15PS

700 mm

30 mm

60 mm

80 — 240 mm
100 kg

1380 x 960 x 1140 mm
1100 x 1000 x 1250 mm

164 /189 kg

Art. No.: WS700ZN EAN: 40 47424 00776 1

The PTO-driven version of the WS-700ZN is the ideal solution for firewood
preparation in the forest. The machine is driven by a PTO shaft of a
tractor. The power is transmitted via the PTO shaft and 2 V-belts and
guarantees effective work with optimum safety. The wood can be sawn on
the spot to the desired length.

Complies with the latest safety standards

robust and compact all-steel construction

driven by the PTO connection of the tractor (PTO not included)
3-point suspension included

including carriage & 700 mm carbide saw blade

ready for immediate use in just a few steps

tool for saw blade change

Optional Accessoire:

Carbide saw blade @ 700 mm, 64Z (Art. No. 5WS700HM, EAN: 40 47424 00409 8)
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