

WS-700ZN

Log Saw with PTO drive

PRODUCT-INFORMATION

Technische Daten	WS-700ZN
Drive via	PTO
Saw blade speed max.	1540 rpm
PTO speed max.	540 rpm
Tractor power	< 15 PS
Carbide saw blade -Ø	700 mm
Bore-Ø	30 mm
Number of teeth	60 mm
Cutting capacity-Ø (minmax.)	80 – 240 mm
Loading max.	100 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)	1380 x 960 x 1140 mm
Packaging (L x W x H)	1100 x 1000 x 1250 mm
Weight (net / gross)	164 / 189 kg



Art. No.: WS700ZN EAN: 40 47424 00776 1

Equipment Features:

The PTO-driven version of the WS-700ZN is the ideal solution for firewood preparation in the forest. The machine is driven by a PTO shaft of a tractor. The power is transmitted via the PTO shaft and 2 V-belts and guarantees effective work with optimum safety. The wood can be sawn on the spot to the desired length.

- Complies with the latest safety standards
- robust and compact all-steel construction
- driven by the PTO connection of the tractor (PTO not included)
- 3-point suspension included
- including carriage & 700 mm carbide saw blade
- ready for immediate use in just a few steps
- tool for saw blade change

Optional Accessoire:

Carbide saw blade Ø 700 mm, 64Z (Art. No. 5WS700HM, EAN: 40 47424 00409 8)

